

JUAN SANCHEZ CHAIRMAN

ANDREA PADILLA VICE-CHAIRWOMAN

New Mexico Land Grant Council

Mailing: MSC02 1680, 1 University of New Mexico, Albuquerque, NM 87131 Physical: 1829 Sigma Chi Rd NE ♦ Albuquerque, New Mexico 87106 Email: nmlandgrantcouncil@unm.edu ♦ Website: www.lqc.unm.edu

In-Person
UNM Continuing Education
South Building, Room 212
1634 University Blvd. NE
April 19, 2024 – 10:00 AM

Agenda

- 1. Call to Order Roll Call
- 2. Introduction of Guests
- 3. Approval of Agenda
- 4. Discussion and Action on approval of UNM FY 2024 Contract February & March Invoices
- 5. Discussion and Action on FY 2024 Legal Services Contract NM Legal Aid Invoices
- 6. Discussion and Action on FY 2024 Budget Adjustment Request
- 7. Discussion and Action on D.C. Travel
- 8. Discussion and Action on QuickBooks Purchases and Renewal
- 9. Adjournment